
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= J E BISHOP HOMES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199503080000
59411

03/08/1995
08:31:43

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199405060001
50541

199508140002
22661

08/14/1995
04:00:42

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199505310001
41581

199512220003
67111

12/22/1995
10:13:03

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

199501100000
07721

199503290000
80391

03/29/1995
01:03:20

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

199402150000
50641

199505120001
24661

05/12/1995
09:41:32

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199405060001
50491

199507310002
04071

07/31/1995
03:46:15

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199505310001
41571

199508210002
29561

08/21/1995
01:32:49

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

199505260001
38141

199508220002
31391

08/22/1995
04:00:12

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199505310001
41581

199509050002
43841

09/05/1995
10:31:22

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199505310001
41591

199508140002
22671

08/14/1995
04:00:43

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199505310001
41561

199512220003
67101

12/22/1995
10:13:02

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

199505170001
29151

199501130000
12271

01/13/1995
03:55:48

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

19 19 Lot#:54 Lot:&
Book:19 Pg:19
Desc:55,56,57
& 58

199501100000
07711

01/10/1995
08:29:29

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS CANYON
PARK
PARTNERSHI
P

19 19 Lot#:71 Lot:&
Book:19 Pg:19
Desc:72,73,74
AND 75

199502160000
42621

02/16/1995
12:35:10

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS BISHOP,
JAMES E

18 55 Lot#:53
Book:18 Pg:55

199503280000
78381

03/28/1995
10:11:57

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS BITNER,
JEFFREY D

18 55 Lot#:21
Book:18 Pg:55

199505030001
15661

05/03/1995
02:18:48

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS NELSON,
EDDY

18 55 Lot#:22
Book:18 Pg:55

199505030001
15711

05/03/1995
02:18:55

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS GOLDSMITH,
WILLIAM D

19 19 Lot#:73
Book:19 Pg:19

199505170001
29151

05/17/1995
10:09:59

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

19 19 Lot#:31 Lot:&
Book:19 Pg:19
Desc:32,33,34,
35 & 36



199505050001
18441

05/05/1995
01:57:45

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

18 55 199404210001
30901

Lot#:22
Book:18 Pg:55
Desc:1994-
13090

199505110001
23491

05/11/1995
12:57:06

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS BLOOM, CURT
A

19 19 Lot#:55
Book:19 Pg:19

199505260001
38131

05/26/1995
10:30:41

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS CANYON
PARK
PARTNERSHI
P

19 19 Lot#:23 Lot:&
Book:19 Pg:19
Desc:24

199505310001
41581

05/31/1995
03:19:52

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

19 19 Lot#:29
Book:19 Pg:19

199505310001
41571

05/31/1995
03:19:51

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

19 19 Lot#:28
Book:19 Pg:19

199505310001
41561

05/31/1995
03:19:50

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

19 19 Lot#:27
Book:19 Pg:19

199505310001
41591

05/31/1995
03:19:53

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

19 19 Lot#:30
Book:19 Pg:19

199506010001
42731

06/01/1995
03:09:30

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS CARROLL,
RHONDA M

19 19 Lot#:72
Book:19 Pg:19

199506010001
42911

06/01/1995
03:35:03

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS PAYNE,
CLARA M

19 19 Lot#:54
Book:19 Pg:19

199506020001
43771

06/02/1995
11:57:07

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

19 19 199501100000
07721

Lot#:72
Book:19 Pg:19
Desc:1995-
00772

199506050001
46501

06/05/1995
03:44:52

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

19 19 Lot#:54
Book:19 Pg:19

199506090001
51831

06/09/1995
04:06:54

J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

19 19 199501130000
12271

Lot#:58
Book:19 Pg:19
Desc:1995-
01227


