Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= J E BISHOP HOMES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199503080000 59411	03/08/1995 08:31:43	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199405060001 50541	
199508140002 22661	08/14/1995 04:00:42	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA					199505310001 41581	
199512220003 67111	12/22/1995 10:13:03	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					199501100000 07721	
199503290000 80391	03/29/1995 01:03:20	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					199402150000 50641	
199505120001 24661	05/12/1995 09:41:32	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199405060001 50491	
199507310002 04071	07/31/1995 03:46:15	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA					199505310001 41571	
199508210002 29561	08/21/1995 01:32:49	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					199505260001 38141	
199508220002 31391	08/22/1995 04:00:12	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA					199505310001 41581	
199509050002 43841	09/05/1995 10:31:22	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA					199505310001 41591	
199508140002 22671	08/14/1995 04:00:43	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA					199505310001 41561	
199512220003 67101	12/22/1995 10:13:02	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					199505170001 29151	
199501130000 12271	01/13/1995 03:55:48	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA			19	19		Lot#:54 Lot:& Book:19 Pg:19 Desc:55,56,57 & 58
199501100000 07711	01/10/1995 08:29:29	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CANYON PARK PARTNERSHI P			19	19		Lot#:71 Lot:& Book:19 Pg:19 Desc:72,73,74 AND 75
199502160000 42621	02/16/1995 12:35:10	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BISHOP, JAMES E			18	55		Lot#:53 Book:18 Pg:55
199503280000 78381	03/28/1995 10:11:57	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BITNER, JEFFREY D			18	55		Lot#:21 Book:18 Pg:55
199505030001 15661	05/03/1995 02:18:48	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NELSON, EDDY			18	55		Lot#:22 Book:18 Pg:55
199505030001 15711	05/03/1995 02:18:55	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	GOLDSMITH, WILLIAM D			19	19		Lot#:73 Book:19 Pg:19
199505170001 29151	05/17/1995 10:09:59	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			19	19		Lot#:31 Lot:& Book:19 Pg:19 Desc:32,33,34, 35 & 36

199505050001 18441	05/05/1995 01:57:45	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK		18	55	199404210001 30901	Lot#:22 Book:18 Pg:55 Desc:1994- 13090
199505110001 23491	05/11/1995 12:57:06	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BLOOM, CURT		19	19		Lot#:55 Book:19 Pg:19
199505260001 38131	05/26/1995 10:30:41	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CANYON PARK PARTNERSHI P		19	19		Lot#:23 Lot:& Book:19 Pg:19 Desc:24
199505310001 41581	05/31/1995 03:19:52	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA		19	19		Lot#:29 Book:19 Pg:19
199505310001 41571	05/31/1995 03:19:51	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA		19	19		Lot#:28 Book:19 Pg:19
199505310001 41561	05/31/1995 03:19:50	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA		19	19		Lot#:27 Book:19 Pg:19
199505310001 41591	05/31/1995 03:19:53	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA		19	19		Lot#:30 Book:19 Pg:19
199506010001 42731	06/01/1995 03:09:30	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CARROLL, RHONDA M		19	19		Lot#:72 Book:19 Pg:19
199506010001 42911	06/01/1995 03:35:03	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	PAYNE, CLARA M		19	19		Lot#:54 Book:19 Pg:19
199506020001 43771	06/02/1995 11:57:07	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK		19	19	199501100000 07721	Lot#:72 Book:19 Pg:19 Desc:1995- 00772
199506050001 46501	06/05/1995 03:44:52	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA		19	19		Lot#:54 Book:19 Pg:19
199506090001 51831	06/09/1995 04:06:54	J E BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA		19	19	199501130000 12271	Lot#:58 Book:19 Pg:19 Desc:1995- 01227